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Nom

MASSU Moise
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
GINFRAY Carl
MESPLIER
VANDERMEERSC
SIMON Franck
SIMON Franck
FOLLIER Alain
DULONG Bertrand
BAZIRE Thierry
MESPLIER
BAZIRE Thierry
FOLLIER Alain
BAZIRE Thierry
BAZIRE Thierry
FOLLIER Alain
DULONG Bertrand
FOLLIER Alain
FOLLIER Alain
GINFRAY Carl
MASSU Moise
MESPLIER
DULONG Bertrand
SAVIC PERICA
MASSU Moise
SIMON Franck
SIMON Franck
MASSU Moise
MESPLIER
MESPLIER
DULONG Bertrand
BAZIRE Thierry
VILLAIN Maurice
DULONG Bertrand
VILLAIN Maurice
DULONG Bertrand
SAVIC PERICA
FOLLIER Alain
VANDERMEERSC
FOLLIER Alain
FOLLIER Alain
VERGER Gilles
VANDERMEERSC
FOLLIER Alain
DULONG Bertrand
BAZIRE Thierry
VANDERMEERSC
FOLLIER Alain
VANDERMEERSC

RO3 - ACPAQ9 AS Y

Pigeon

0033986-12
0102717-12
0102395-12
0107000-12
0033134-12
0102203-12
0107041-12
0033949-12
0102012-12
0102730-12
1026721-12
0033135-12
1026733-12
0033030-12
1026743-12
1026719-12
0033020-12
0033929-12
0033018-12
0033023-12
0033058-12
0102904-12
0033125-12
0102701-12
0102379-12
0033978-12
0033946-12
0102770-12
0033977-12
0102510-12
0033131-12
0033903-12
1026732-12
0102418-12
0102708-12
0102415-12
0033914-12
0033932-12
0102034-12
0033088-12
0033027-12
0033013-12
0102108-12
0102267-12
0120920-12
0102742-12
1026702-12
0102302-12
1017081-12
0102320-12

Px
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AS PIGEON YEARLING

Pts

81
34
42
44
48
52
55
64
66
67
74
77
83
90
95

104

16
17
23
25
25
28
28
30
31
32
33
34
38
41
43
44
49
51
53
55
55
56
57
58
58
59
59
60
60
64
66
70
70

Enlogement

LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX

PONT AUDEMER
LIEUREY

PONT AUDEMER
HONFLEUR
PONT AUDEMER
PONT AUDEMER
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LISIEUX

PONT AUDEMER
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX

PONT AUDEMER
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS



